Annexure-1V

STATE-WISE DETAILS OF CASES OF HUMAN TRAFFICKING OF CHILDREN, (A
PERSON BELOW THE AGE OF 18 YEARS) FOR THE YEAR 2018, 2019 AND 2020
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S. No.

State

Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Goa

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

2018

16

187*

539

101

26

331*

145

73

73

2019

18

80

294

113

172

42

177

123

95

2020

23

13

84

123

35

65

114

184

79

49
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Meghalaya

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

West Bengal

A & N Islands

Chandigarh

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu

Delhi UT

Jammu & Kashmir

Ladakh

22

131

20

373

41

18

159

30

25

202

653

43

71

32

16

159

159

65

815

24

32

61

53



35 Lakshadweep 0 0 0

36 Puducherry 0 0 5

TOTAL 2834 2914 2222

*Due to non-receipt of data from Assam and Jharkhand for 2018, data furnished for 2017 has been
used.



